
Annexure -  1st  

SMT. KOKILABAI GAWANDE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA DARYAPUR 

TQ-DARYAPUR , DIST-AMRAVATI (MH) PIN – 444803 

AQAR – SESSION 2019-20 

PART – A 

Academic Calendar: 

 

1. Direct admission process is implemented taking into consideration 

reservation of all categories of student in the beginning of session. 

2. University examination are conducted from October 1019 to November 

2019 in the 1st session and from April 2020 to May 2020 in the 2nd 

session. 

3. Results of 1st session are declared in the month of January 2020 and the 

results of 2nd session are declared in the month of December 2020.  

 

 

 

Schedule of college from beginning up to last day of vacation  

 

1. First session beginning from 10 June 2019 to 23 October 2019  

2. First term vacation from 24 October 2019 to 20 November 2019  

3. Second session from 21 November 2019 to 25 April 2020 

4. Second term vacation from 27 April 2020 to 6 June 2020 

 

 
 

Sr. 
No.  

Holidays  Date  

1 Bakri Id (Id-Ul-Zuha)  Monday ,12 August,  2019  
2 Independence Day  Thursday ,15 August, 

2019 
3 Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) Saturday ,17 August, 2019  

4 Ganesh Chaturthi  Monday ,2 September, 
2019 

5 Gouri Poojan  Friday ,6 September, 



2019  

6 Moharum Tuesday, 10 September, 
2019 

7 Sarvpitru Amawasyya  Saturday, 28 September, 
2019 

8 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  Wednesday, 2 October, 
2019 

9 Dasara  Tuesday ,8 October, 2019  
10 Christmas  Wednesday, 25 

December, 2019 
11 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti  Wednesday ,19 February, 

2020 
12 Mahashivratri  Friday, 21 February, 2020 

13 Holi (Second Day) Tuesday, 10 March, 2020 
14 Gudhi Padwa Wednesday, 25 March, 

2020 
15 Ram Navmi Thursday, 2 April, 2020 

16 Mahavir Jayanti  Monday ,6 April, 2020 

17 Good Friday  Friday ,10 April, 2020 
18 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti  Tuesday, 14 April, 2020 
 

 Cultural event dates :- 11th , 12th , and 13th January 2020 


